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37. Mednarodni plavalni miting ILIRIJA 2017
Ljubljana, 6.5.2017

8. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
6.5.2017 - 11:00

Rezultat Točke 100m 200m

Dečki

1. Nahtigal Benjamin 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:24.17 8,00 1:10.16 1:14.01
2. Bonelli Ismaele 2003 PK Trieste 2:28.43 - 1:13.13 1:15.30
3. Dovč Lan 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:38.86 - 1:20.56 1:18.30
4. Djukić Robert 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:39.03 - 1:20.97 1:18.06
5. Rajić Timon 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:48.48 - 1:23.57 1:24.91
6. Mihelič Nejc 2003 PK Ribnica 2:50.26 1,00 1:24.27 1:25.99
7. Zogovič Dejan 2004 PK Ljubljana 2:51.32 - 1:25.14 1:26.18
8. Pregelj Mark 2003 PK Koper 2:52.28 - 1:25.20 1:27.08
9. Čatić Ismar 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:29.82 - 1:44.49 1:45.33

Kadeti

1. Rihtman Aleks 2002 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:26.73 6,00 1:11.98 1:14.75
2. Košir Mark 2002 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:28.09 - 1:10.94 1:17.15
3. Hribar Žan Janez 2001 PK Ljubljana 2:32.06 2,00 1:14.55 1:17.51
4. Vidmar Matjaž 2001 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:33.90 - 1:16.44 1:17.46
5. Senica Naj 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:36.09 - 1:16.93 1:19.16
6. Benčina Lovro 2002 PK Ribnica 2:52.50 - 1:22.45 1:30.05

Mladinci

1. Ferš Eržen Anže 1999 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:07.86 20,00 1:02.87 1:04.99
2. Demšar Domen 2000 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:15.29 13,00 1:06.49 1:08.80
3. Rutar Alberto 1999 PK Trieste 2:21.45 10,00 1:09.70 1:11.75
4. Arko Jan 2000 PK Ribnica 2:29.89 4,00 1:13.06 1:16.83
5. Mukaetov Ilija 1999 PK Ljubljana 2:30.48 3,00 1:12.12 1:18.36

Člani

1. Galimberti Davide 1996 PK Trieste 2:10.47 16,00 1:04.02 1:06.45

Odprto

1. Ferš Eržen Anže 1999 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:07.86 20,00 1:02.87 1:04.99
2. Galimberti Davide 1996 PK Trieste 2:10.47 16,00 1:04.02 1:06.45
3. Demšar Domen 2000 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:15.29 13,00 1:06.49 1:08.80
4. Rutar Alberto 1999 PK Trieste 2:21.45 10,00 1:09.70 1:11.75
5. Nahtigal Benjamin 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:24.17 8,00 1:10.16 1:14.01
6. Rihtman Aleks 2002 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:26.73 6,00 1:11.98 1:14.75
7. Košir Mark 2002 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:28.09 - 1:10.94 1:17.15
8. Bonelli Ismaele 2003 PK Trieste 2:28.43 - 1:13.13 1:15.30
9. Arko Jan 2000 PK Ribnica 2:29.89 4,00 1:13.06 1:16.83

10. Mukaetov Ilija 1999 PK Ljubljana 2:30.48 3,00 1:12.12 1:18.36
11. Hribar Žan Janez 2001 PK Ljubljana 2:32.06 2,00 1:14.55 1:17.51
12. Vidmar Matjaž 2001 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:33.90 - 1:16.44 1:17.46
13. Senica Naj 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:36.09 - 1:16.93 1:19.16
14. Dovč Lan 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:38.86 - 1:20.56 1:18.30
15. Djukić Robert 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:39.03 - 1:20.97 1:18.06
16. Rajić Timon 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:48.48 - 1:23.57 1:24.91
17. Mihelič Nejc 2003 PK Ribnica 2:50.26 1,00 1:24.27 1:25.99
18. Zogovič Dejan 2004 PK Ljubljana 2:51.32 - 1:25.14 1:26.18
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37. Mednarodni plavalni miting ILIRIJA 2017
Ljubljana, 6.5.2017

8. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Hrbtno/Back, Odprto

Rezultat Točke 100m 200m

19. Pregelj Mark 2003 PK Koper 2:52.28 - 1:25.20 1:27.08
20. Benčina Lovro 2002 PK Ribnica 2:52.50 - 1:22.45 1:30.05
21. Čatić Ismar 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:29.82 - 1:44.49 1:45.33
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